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REZULTATI MITINGA Novo mesto, 16.5.2014

PALICA — moski

mesto priimek in ime l.r. klub drzava rezultat

1. POLJANEC ANDREJ 84 Krka SLO 500

2. BATAGELJ JURE 82 Gorica SLO 460

3. CEBRON ZAN 92  Mass SLO 450
JABLANOV NIKOLAJ 99 Kronos SLO nn
BOSNJAK LEONARDO 97  Svetice CRO nn
SVANDERLIK MARKO 98  Dinamo CRO nn
KATALENIC TOMISLAV 98  Dinamo CRO nn
TRISOVIC BOSKO 66  Dinamo CRO nn
BUHIN DANIJEL 97  Dinamo CRO nn
SEDLAR HRVOJE 94 Dinamo CRO nn

420 440 450 460 470 480 500 515

POLJANEC ANDREJ X X 0 - o X X 0 X X X
BATAGELJ JURE X X 0 - X X - - - - - - -
CEBRON ZAN 0 0 XX 0 XXX

KROGLA — Zenske

3kg
mesto priimek in ime l.r. klub drzava rezultat
1. POPKO ANTONELA 97 Agram CRO 11,97
2. GOTOVAC SVETLANA oo  Sentjernej SLO 09,94
1 2 3 4. 5 6
POPKO ANTONELA 11,97 11,96 X X X X
GOTOVAC SVETLANA 9,40 9,60 9,49 9,88 9,54 9,94
4kg
mesto priimek in ime l.r. klub drzava rezultat
1. AVBELJ MANCA 96 Domzale SLO 14,53
. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
AVBELJ MANCA X 14,53 X 13,59 X 13,67
KOPJE - Zzenske
4009
mesto priimek in ime l.r. klub drzava rezultat
KRALJ ISKRA 99 Mladost CRO nn
5009
mesto priimek in ime l.r. klub drzava rezultat
1. VAUPOT TINA 97 Mass SLO 46,69
2. STEFANAC LAURA 98  Agram CRO 40,00
3. KMET SASA 98  Krka SLO 33,28
1 2 3 4, 5 6
VAUPOT TINA X 36,18 41,57 37,25 46,59 -
STEFANAC LAURA 39,98 38,61 40,00 X 37,63 37,69
KMET SASA X 33,28 29,12 X 30,77 31,59

stran 1 od 6



mesto
1.
2.

mesto
1.
2.

mesto
1.
2.

mesto
1.
2.

mesto
1.

mesto
1.
2.

600g

priimek in ime
MIHELIC KATJA
RESNIK NORMA
HENTAK MELANI

MIHELIC KATJA
RESNIK NORMA

KROGLA — mos$ki

4kg

priimek in ime
BasKOVC ZAN

LAMPE LENCIC LUKAS

BasKOVC ZAN

LAMPE LENCIC LUKAS

6kg

priimek in ime
ZUPANCIC BLAZ
GOSNIK OZBEJ

ZUPANCIC BLAZ
GOSNIK OZBEJ

KOPJE — moski

4009

priimek in ime
DURJAVA ANZE

DURJAVA ANDRAZ

DURJAVA ANZE

DURJAVA ANDRAZ

600g

priimek in ime

LOVRINOVIC MARCEL

LOVRINOVIC MARCEL

7009

priimek in ime
TRAPECAR ANZE
PETKOVIC KARLO

TRAPECAR ANZE
PETKOVIC KARLO

48,13
31,97

ol
ol

9,64
8,98

11,71

ol
ol

97
97

55,97
56,69

REZULTATI MITINGA

klub
Triglav
Krka
Ptuj

48,88
33,28

klub
Radovljica

Sentjernej

9,61
8,77

klub
Mass

Radovljica

17,58

klub
Sentjernej

Sentjernej

40,71

Krka

25,40

klub
Domzale

Agram

drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO

3.
47,97
34,54

drzava
SLO
SLO

9,20
8,37

drzava
SLO
SLO

10,81

drzava
SLO
SLO

drzava
SLO

24,52

drzava
SLO
CRO

3.
62,64
48,52

stran 2 od 6

47,19
30,69

9,61
7,76

40,15
22,18

25,60

61,14

rezultat
48,88
34,54
nn

47,80
32,59

rezultat
10,42
8,98

10,42
7,98

rezultat
17,58
11,71

17,19

rezultat
40,71
22,18

39,01
19,24

rezultat
28,91

26,77

rezultat
63,13
56,69

59,00

48,30
29,49

9,40
8,79

11,00

38,18
20,85

23,34

63,13

Novo mesto, 16.5.2014



mesto

g r WD

mesto

mesto

mesto

A WD

800g

priimek in ime
KASTREVC DAVID DUSAN
BASIC BARTUL
KOVACIC LOVRO
BLATNIK SIMON
MATIJEVIC MISO
MILOSEVIC SASA

KASTREVC DAVID DUSAN
BASIC BARTUL

KOVACIC LOVRO
BLATNIK SIMON
MATIJEVIC MISO

VISINA - Zenske
priimek in ime
BREGANSKI IRIS
ZABERL ANJA
TOPLAK TINKA
KOVACIC KARLA

BREGANSKI IRIS
ZABERL ANJA
TOPLAK TINKA

VISINA - moski
priimek in ime
POSAVEC DAMIR
LAZARIC PAOLO
GRIVIC DORIJAN

POSAVEC DAMIR

DISK — Zenske (1kq)
priimek in ime
GORNIK ZIVA
PINTARIC DIANA
GVERIC MAJA
PODOBNIK ANA
MUZARIC IVANA
DOMJAN VERONIKA

GORNIK ZIVA
PINTARIC DIANA
GVERIC MAJA
PODOBNIK ANA

62,17
59,51
48,02
40,67
40,04

115

175

38,02
33,66
20,48
13,17

94
95
96
89
71
88

ol
99
99
99

94
95
99

96
97
95
[o]e]
96
96
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klub
Krka
ASK Split
Nedelisce
Krka
Krka

Mladost

61,09
63,43

35,34
39,34

klub
Radovljica
Radovljica
Radovljica

Agram

120

ura/time:
klub

Nedelisce

Agram

Svetice

180

(o]

klub
Kronos
Nedelisce
Koper
Kronos
Mladost
Ptuj

36,34
31,17
26,14

drzava

SLO

CRO

CRO

SLO

SLO

CRO
3 4.
65,66 60,58
60,25 X
40,39 42,00
X 39,99
drzava

SLO

SLO

SLO

CRO
125 130
0 0
o o)
X X X

16. 30

drzava

CRO

CRO

CRO
185 190
o (o)
drzava

SLO

CRO

SLO

SLO

CRO

SLO
3. 4.
X X
X 31,33
X X
16,10 16,36

stran 3 0d 6

rezultat
65,66
63,43
48,07
42,00
40,66
nn

60,42
58,57

40,66

rezultat
140
130
120

nn

135

X XX

rezultat
185
nn

nn

rezultat
38,02
33,66
27,31
19,70
nn

nn

5.
33,37
30,28
X
18,70

Novo mesto, 16.5.2014

62,27
60,66

140 143
(6] X X X

6.

34,64
32,42
27,31
19,70



mesto
1.

mesto
1.

DISK — moski

1kg

priimek in ime
ZVER KAJETAN

ZVER KAJETAN

1,5kg

priimek in ime
ISLAMI ARIJAN

iISLAMI ARIJAN

1,75kg

mesto
1.
2.
3.

mesto

o~ 0N

mesto

A WD

priimek in ime
RADAKOVIC DARKO
BOZOVICAR IRENEJ
PETERNEL MARCEL

RADAKOVIC DARKO
BOZOVICAR IRENEJ
PETERNEL MARCEL

2kg

priimek in ime
SEBALJ MARKO
SEJARIC HARIS
KUMEK DENIS
JANEZIC TOMAZ
BLATNIK SIMON
MATIJEVIC MISO
ELKASOVIC EMIR

SEBALJ MARKO
SEJARIC HARIS
KUMEK DENIS
JANEZIC TOMAZ
BLATNIK SIMON

PALICA — Zenske

priimek in ime
KROSELJ LEDA
MODIC NASTJA
DROBNIC MATEJA
UREK KARIN

JURISA LARA

PESIC DANIJELA
MALKOC PETRA

POGORELCNIK TINA

99

1.

X
lr.
97

1.

48,37
lr.
95
95
96

1.

X

45,84

38,79
lr.
80
94
95
67
89
71
95

1.

48,53

X

41,39

37,40

X
lr.
97
99
85
97
97
99
92
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ura/time:

klub

Kronos

N

x

=
c
o

Agram

klub
Srem
Radovljica

Radovljica

klub
Dinamo
Koper
Domzale
Triglav
Krka
Krka
Miadost

50,01
43,23
43,87
36,62
33,04

=
c
o

Brezice
BreZice
Krka
BreZice
Agram
Dinamo
Svetice

Olimpija

17.30

drzava
SLO

30,38

drzava
CRO

48,92

drzava
SRB
SLO
sLo

48,96
43,60
37,48

drzava
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

drZava
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO

stran 4 od 6

rezultat
30,38

rezultat
48,92

rezultat
48,96
45,84
38,79

rezultat
50,01
44,70
43,87
37,40
35,93
nn

nn

47,04
43,43

36,39

rezultat
370
340
340
290

nn

nn

nn

nn

46,39

46,20

44,70
41,46
35,16

Novo mesto, 16.5.2014



mesto
1.
2.
3.

mesto
1.
2.

mesto

A WD

mesto

TURK SONJA
BERCAN SARA
WRITZL JERNEJA
SUTEJ TINA

KROSELJ LEDA
MODIC NASTJA
DROBNIC MATEJA
UREK KARIN

KLADIVO - zenske
3kg

priimek in ime
SARIC ANA
URBANC NINA
RESNIK TRINA
MUSTAFIC EVA

SARIC ANA
URBANC NINA
RESNIK TRINA

4kg

priimek in ime
SPILER BARBARA
KUMEK GABRIJELA
HUDOVERNIK MANCA
KOZUL ANAMARI

SPILER BARBARA
KUMEK GABRIJELA

3000m zapreke — Zenske
priimek in ime

MISMAS MARUSA

PARLOV MATEA

LJUBI KLARA

PRAVDIC MAJA-MARIJA

HRELEC NIKOLINA

KLADIVO — moski
1kg

priimek in ime
URBANC JAKOB

URBANC JAKOB

260

94

85
88

270

lr.
98
97
97
98

47,02

92
96
95
96

94
92
94
97
94

04

280

X0
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Svetice
Olimpija
Mass

Mass

290

klub
Dinamo
Brezice
Krka
Mladost

46,83

klub
BreZice
Domzale
Triglav

Dinamo

A

63,60
51,63

=
c
o

Mass
Dinamo
Krka
Dinamo

Agram

=
c
o

Brezice

CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO

300 310

XXX

drzava
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO

50,72
49,10
22,58

drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

64,88

drzava
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO

drzava
SLO

stran 5 od 6

22,18

65,87

nn
nn
nn

nn

rezultat
50,72
49,10
22,58

nn

44,50

rezultat
65,87
52,28
nn

nn

63,87
52,28

rezultat
09:44,4
10:28,9
11:16,1
12:38,2

nn

rezultat

nr
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350 360 370 380
o} o} X0 XXX
XXX

6.

44,13

43,66

X

6.

DRZAVNI REKORD - DR



mesto
1.
2.
3.

mesto
1.

mesto
1.
2.

mesto

A WD

4kg

priimek in ime
KOMEL DAN
KVARTUH MATEJ
SALI IZTOK

KOMEL DAN
KVARTUH MATEJ
SALIIZTOK

5kg
priimek in ime
SKODA TILEN

SKODA TILEN

6kg

priimek in ime
LUIS GUSTAVO da SILVA
HRELEC NIKOLA
PUSTAVRH JAN
LOKAR JAN

LUIS GUSTAVO da SILVA
HRELEC NIKOLA
PUSTAVRH JAN

7,26kg

priimek in ime
WAGNER DOMINGOS
ALLAN WOLSKI da SILVA
PLESKO NEJC
STIH MATJAZ

WAGNER DOMINGOS
ALLAN WOLSKI da SILVA
PLESKO NEJC

STIH MATJAZ

22,60

53,80

60,28

65,34
64,94
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l.r. klub
99  Kronos
99 Krka
00 Krka
2.
44,35
X
X
l.r klub

97 Kronos

2.

48,22
lr. klub
96  Brazilija
95  Agram

96  Brezice

96 Brezice

2.
X
37,87
X
lr. klub
83  Brazilija
90  Brazilija
92  Olimpija

93 Kronos

70,38
66,83

drzava
SLO
SLO
SLO

40,76

22,26

drzava
SLO

drzava
BRA
CRO
sLo
SLO

36,80

drzava
BRA
BRA
SLO
SLO

53,94

stran 6 od 6

44,50

57,38
36,14

67,39
67,90

57,65

rezultat
46,51
22,66
22,26

46,51

rezultat
53,80

52,06

rezultat
60,28
37,87
nr

nn

37,87

rezultat
70,38
68,48
65,86
57,65

69,21

63,43

Novo mesto, 16.5.2014

45,72

48,95

DRZAVNI REKORD - NR

69,11
68,48
65,86



